Payment Date
01/14/2021
01/21/2021
01/21/2021
01/28/2021
02/11/2021
02/11/2021
03/25/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/15/2021
04/22/2021
04/22/2021
05/06/2021
05/27/2021
06/17/2021
06/24/2021
07/01/2021
07/08/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/19/2021
08/19/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/23/2021
09/23/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
10/07/2021
11/04/2021
11/10/2021
11/24/2021
11/24/2021

City of Santa Ana

Outstanding Checks List
As of December 31, 2022

Note: This is a complete listing of VENDOR checks only. Not included in this listing would be the following: payroll, water, business tax, workers' compensation, or any other types of checks.
Checks cut within the past 30 days are not included as part of this listing.

Payee
UNIQUE CLEANERS
MCCLAUGHERTY & ASSOCIATES
MICHAEL MAGUIRE & ASSOCIATES
RAFFALOW BRETOI LUTZ & STEELE
CONVERGENT ENERGY & POWER
IRENE ROMERO .
Top Signs 7772 Westminster Avenue
DELIA ARREOLA
REYNA GARCIA BARRON
CARLOS BELTRAN
CAROLINA ANGUIANA RAMIREZ
LUISA SANCHEZ
CYNTHIA SUAZO
JUAN GALVAN VEGA
SOCALGAS
VIVINT SOLAR INC
SOUTH COAST AIR QUALITY
MARTHA NAVARRO CHUPIN
LEONS TRANSMISSION SERVICE INC
THE SPOT
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
STORAGE WEST
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
JONATHAN J VARGAS
BRANDON SALVATIERRA
SRD SIGNAGE
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
MARIA DEL ROSARIO SANCHEZ
SUCCESS SIGN GROUP
MARTIN ESPINOSA
ASHLEY FAVIAN
ELISABETH GOMEZ
MEGAN H M KUBA
LUCIANO AREVALO LOPEZ
JOSEPH MASE
JOSUE CANO MENDOZA
JOCELIN OROZCO
WESTERN WATER WORKS SUPPLY CO
READY SPACES SNA LLC
Petsmart Inc
ANN-MARIE HARRIS
ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT

Attn: Agency Desk
Attn: Agency Desk

Katella Training Facility

To submit a claim for an item listed below please contact:

Finance and Management Services
accounting@santa-ana.org

Check Number

120092442
120092500
120092503
120092656
120092884
120092937
120093625
120093833
120093836
120093837
120093883
120093888
120093901
120093916
120094001
120094047
120094204
120094447
120094772
120095009
120095131
120095226
120095556
120095559
120095605
120095783
120095796
120095975
120095977
120096250
120096266
120096423
120096424
120096430
120096445
120096447
120096450
120096455
120096469
120096524
120096939
120097029
120097165
120097196

Amount Address
20.00 1245 W SANTA ANA BLVD
155.66 222 E HUNTINGTON DR STE 230
136.90 611 ANTON BLVD STE 900
139.84 2 VENTURE STE 300
615.84 7 TIMES SQUARE
270.00 4117 W MCFADDEN AVE AC 30
200.00
0.25 2117 N CANDIS AVE
1.00 624 S SULLIVAN ST APT 8A
0.80 402 W CHESTNUT AVE APT B
1.00 601 E 2ND ST
0.60 3038 S MAIN ST APT 73A
0.80 4200 W 1ST ST
1.00 926 S GARNSEY ST
3,975.87 P OBOX C
442.11 3301 N THANKSGIVING WAY
577.88 PO BOX 4943
0.80 26571 NORMANDALE APT 22P
6,579.56 12612 GARDEN GROVE BLVD
37.47 3242 S HALLADAY #101
19,492.45 P O BOX 300
200.00 2730 S FAIRVIEW ST UNIT E
24.78 PoBox 410
14.86 Po Box 410
335.50 2129 N SPRUCE ST
98.03 16871 LARK LANE
200.00 10601G TIERRASANTA BLVD #258
37.05 P O BOX 300
1,992.25 P O BOX 300
1.00
200.00 2812 PECK RD
0.80 2606 W COLUMBINE AVENUE APT A
1.00 1114 W SANTA ANA BLVD #19
1.00 510 N MORTIMER STREET APT 204
565.48 1717 MOTT SMITH DR APT 2611
1.00 424 W WASHINGTON AVENUE
2.00 13224 NEWPORT AVENUE APT 6B
0.80 710 S LYON STREET APT 223
38.00 1832 SOUTH GOLDEN WEST
7,285.63 5831 PINE AVE SUITE A-B
2,454.24 1919 VINEBURN AVE
549.05 2465 E IMPERIAL HIGHWAY
284.76 8081 YORKSHIRE CIRCLE
137.66 1900 W Katella Avenue

City
SANTA ANA
MONROVIA
COSTA MESA
IRVINE
NEW YORK
SANTA ANA
Westminster
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
MONTEREY PARK
LEHI
DIAMOND BAR
LAKE FOREST
GARDEN GROVE
SANTA ANA
ROSEMEAD
SANTA ANA
Long Beach
Long Beach
SANTA ANA
HUNTINGTON BEACH
SAN DIEGO
Rosemead
Rosemead
SANTA ANA
EL MONTE
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
HONOLULU
SANTA ANA
TUSTIN
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
CHINO HILLS
LOS ANGELES
BREA
LA PALMA

Orange

CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
ut
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
HI

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

State

Zip Code
92703
91016
92626
92618
10036
92704
92683
92706
92704
92701
92701
92707
92703
92701
91756
84043
91765
92630
92843
92705
91772-0001
92704
90801
90801
92706
92649
92124
91772-0001
91772-0001
92701
91733
92704
92703
92701
96822
92706
92780
92705
92704
91709
90032
92821
90623
92867



12/23/2021
01/27/2022
02/10/2022
02/10/2022
02/24/2022
03/17/2022
03/31/2022
04/14/2022
04/14/2022
04/21/2022
04/28/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/19/2022
05/19/2022
06/02/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/09/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/16/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022

CITY OF SANTA ANA-HR
Aetna Us Healthcare

JUDITH REED

SALOME VARGAS

DYER 18 LLC

Maria A Carvalho

SOUTH COAST AIR QUALITY
KIM TURNER LLC

HAROLD LITTLE
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR
ROSA PALLANES

JUAN AGUILAR RAMIREZ
JASON W BRUNS

FREDDY DE LEON

YANIRY ECHEVERRIA
JORGE FUENTES

MARCO GALEANA

PEDRO GARCIA

EVELYN GONZALEZ

JORGE JACINTO HERNANDEZ
CRISTINA JUAREZ
GONZALO LOPEZ

BINH NGUYEN

KARLA RODRIGUEZ
VILIULFA ROJO
ROSAELENA ROMERO
MARIA SALGADO RUIZ
JOSE L SEVILLA

VALENTIN SOLANO
SALVADOR VALDEZ
MARGARITA CARRIEDO
VERIZON WIRELESS

THO TINA BUI

MONICA AGUILAR

ROSA ANDRADE

XOCHITL AVILES
CATHERINE BERRYMAN
ANGELICA BRITO
ESPERANZA BUENROSTRO
CITLALLI CARRANZA
MARIANELLA CASTILLO
MARIO CHAVEZ

MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ
ALFREDO HERNANDEZ
JOSE ALAVEZ MARTINEZ
HEMSY HERNANDEZ MEJIA
FELIPE MORALES

SUSANA DIAZ MORALES
LILIANA OLIVARES

LAURA PEREZ
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN & SIGNS
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP
KATZ AND ASSOCIATES
PLANNED PARENTHOOD ORANGE AND
RIALTO USD

AMERICA'S BEST #3737
BLUE SHIELD OF CALIFORNIA

BREANNA LYNCH
EWPCSV0B0000

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR

1225 W. PINE STREET

CELESTE GAMEZ (OFFICE ADMIN)

WERNER ELEMENTARY

ATTN: 91036252101

120097580
120098011
120098352
120098410
120098673
120098957
120099219
120099444
120099447
120099530
120099656
120099738
120099752
120099770
120099775
120099780
120099781
120099782
120099783
120099786
120099790
120099795
120099806
120099816
120099817
120099818
120099819
120099828
120099832
120099864
120100020
120100120
120100265
120100374
120100380
120100385
120100391
120100395
120100396
120100401
120100402
120100405
120100418
120100434
120100453
120100454
120100459
120100460
120100466
120100473
120100540
120100570
120100588
120100611
120100617
120100671
120100686

63.03 PETTY CASH

116.36 P O BOX 14079

200.00 620 S GLASSELL ST APT 102
10.00 3200 W 5TH ST APT 607

31,908.00 240 NEWPORT CENTER DR STE 200

111.00 520 N RAYMOND AVE
14.26 PO BOX 4943
298.00 3200 GUASTI RD STE 100
343.44 432 N COLORADO ST
55.00 IDENTIFICATION
20.00 1334 S SULLIVAN ST
0.60 1423 N DURANT APT 406
192.00 18931 KENTUCKY DOWNS LN
0.80 914 CYPRESS AVENUE
20.00 904 S NEWHOPE ST
1.00 11201 EUCLID STREET #17
1.00 906 N TOPEKA STREET APT A
0.60 1019 W WALNUT STREET
0.50 196 GUINIDA LANE APT C
2.60 601 E HOBART ST
0.75 8101 LARSON AVENUE #12
1.00 4109 W 5TH STREET APT #D2
1.00 2935 CHOLLAS ROAD
0.80 702 E SANTA ANA BLVD APT 301
1.00 1401 S PACIFIC AVE
2.60 5801 BURNHAM AVE APT 202
1.25 501 S BROADWAY
20.00 600 W 19TH ST APT # F133
1.00 1527 S STANDARD AVE UNIT 43
1.40 1712 S DIAMOND STREET

3,083.00 1020 N. VAN NESS AVE.

200.05 ONE VERIZON PLACE - TAX DEPT
300.00 283 N. CYPRESS ST.
1.00 8542 MERLE CIRCLE
1.40 1314 N. BREABURN STREET
1.00 1607 N FLOWER STREET APTR
0.40 2125 W 10TH STREET
0.80 5721 NORMAN WAY
0.60 225 SOUTH NEWHOPE #109
1.20 412 N. BAKER STREET #205
0.60 1852 BROOKSHIRE AVENUE
0.60 203 DUKE LANE
1.00 2109 ORANGE AVENUE
1.00 2034 W. 11TH STREET
0.80 14742 NEWPORT AVENUE
0.60 16531 ALLIANCE AVENUE, APT. K
1.60 225 N. BROOKHURST STREET
1.00 211 W RANCHO ROAD
0.60 211 GREEN DRIVE
0.60
200.00 2950 PALISADES DRIVE
550.04 5745 KEARNY VILLA ROAD STE 105
300.00 1450 FRAZEE RD
300.00 801 E. KATELLA AVE
90.00 182 E WALNUT AVE
37.47 3800 TABS DR
76.96 P O BOX 241012

LEXINGTON
ORANGE
SANTA ANA
NEWPORT BEACH
FULLERTON
DIAMOND BAR
ONTARIO
ANAHEIM
OAKLEY
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
'YORBA LINDA
PLACENTIA
SANTA ANA
GARDEN GROVE
ANAHEIM
SANTA ANA
ANAHEIM
SANTA ANA
GARDEN GROVE
SANTA ANA
SAN DIEGO
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
BUENA PARK
SANTA ANA
COSTA MESA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
ALPHARETTA
ORANGE
HUNTINGTON BEACH
ANAHEIM
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
RIVERSIDE
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
TUSTIN
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
TUSTIN
TUSTIN
ANAHEIM
CORONA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
CORONA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
ANAHEIM
RIALTO
UNION TOWN
LODI

KY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
GA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
CA

40512
92866
92703
92660
92831
91765
91761
92801
94561
92704
92706
92886
92870
92704
92840
92805
92706
92805
92707
92844
92703
92105
92701
92704
90621
92701
92627
92707
92704
92701
30004
92866
92647
92801
92706
92703
92507
92704
92703
92780
92704
92707
92703
92780
92780
92801
92882
92703
92703
92880
92123
92108
92805
92376
44685
95241-9512



06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/23/2022
06/30/2022
06/30/2022
07/07/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
08/11/2022
08/18/2022
08/25/2022
08/25/2022
08/25/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/15/2022
09/15/2022
09/15/2022
09/15/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
09/29/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/20/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022

BLUE SHIELD OF CALIFORNIA

BLUE SHIELD OF CALIFORNIA

BUSY BEE CONSTRUCTION
CALIFORNIA WATER ENVIRONMENT
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CARE SVCS
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CARE SVCS
CARLA JUAREZ

BRIAN STERNBERG

UNITED HEALTHCARE

EMILY WEIFORD

SANDRA MCCORMICK

POLICE TRAINING INSTITUTE LLC
SO CAL SIGNS & GRAPHIC

RENE AND JACKIE BOUSCARY
HOME DEPOT USA

ONSTARLLC

TORBI PHAM

STELLAR INSTALLATIONS INC
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
KIMBERLY RODRIGUEZ

EDNA FIGUEROA

OFELIA MORALES

ENRIQUE TORRES

KRUSE FEED & SUPPLY INC
JONATHAN RIOS

BETTER EARTH ELECTRIC, INC.
TOMAS CARRANZA

FREE WESLEYAN CHURCH OF TONGA
SAVAGE TRAINING GROUP LLC
AVOLVE SOFTWARE CORP

CITY OF SANTA ANA-POL

CITY OF SANTA ANA-POLCOMMUNITY
LILIA DIAZ

FERNANDO ABRAHAM GONZALEZ
MARIA HERNADEZ

BRENDA LANE

ELIAS MARTINEZ

TRINH MEJIA

JESUS MONTES

RED CONSTRUCTION

MARIA ROJO

JORGE ROSAS

ANA SALGADO

VICTORIA URAGA

WHITE CAP CONSTRUTION & SAFETY
RAINBOW MEALWORMS INC
WILLIAM TROTT

LESLYE CISNEROS

CREATIVE SIGN INC

GLORIA ECHEVERRIA

MARILYN HERNANDEZ

ANA MARIA OLVERA

LILIBETH RIVAS

MARIA SALDIVAR

UNIVERSAL SCHOOL & COLLEGES
ALICIA FLORES

LOS ANGELES POLICE PROTECTIVE

REF 222871139200
REF 223072653300
SOLUTIONS
ASSOCIATION

RE: 98818747G
RE: 94364706G

.C/O ASSET PROTECTION

ONSTAR VEHICLE INSIGHTS

RYAN YBARRA

PATTY QUEZADA
JOSEPH A MARTY

SUPPLY

OF HEALTH AND HUMAN RESOURCES

INSTITUTE

120100687
120100688
120100691
120100697
120100719
120100720
120100748
120100806
120100839
120100863
120100969
120100996
120101130
120101560
120101603
120101623
120101626
120101653
120101778
120101906
120102016
120102063
120102108
120102201
120102238
120102450
120102458
120102482
120102535
120102710
120102724
120102725
120102737
120102743
120102748
120102762
120102771
120102776
120102779
120102805
120102808
120102810
120102811
120102844
120102856
120102928
120102966
120103000
120103008
120103015
120103026
120103048
120103064
120103069
120103228
120103285
120103310

75.66 PO BOX 241012
81.34 PO BOX 241012
3,083.00 92 CORPORATE PKWY
96.00 7677 OAKPORT ST STE 1030
361.32 P O BOX 997413
6.39 P O BOX 997413
100.00 808 E 17TH STREET
23.70 421 SHADOW OAKS
104.33 RE 2221601633
60.00 101 HUNTINGTON ST
153.92 PO BOX 15303
450.00 13613 409TH AVE SE
200.00 4136 PEPPER AVE
38.00 3021 S. PACIFIC AVE
30.95 1750 E EDINGER
671.58 PO BOX 1027
4,029.00 12811 SUNGROVE STREET
200.00 400 COMMERCIAL WAY
2,141.73 P O BOX 300
200.00 2833 N BRISTOL STREET
166.00 2115 S. SYCAMORE
100.00 2800 WESTMINSTER AVE.,
100.00 1718 PARK DRIVE
13.06 2300 E LAMBERT RD
200.00 1118 S. GARNSEY ST.
72.15 1815 WILSHIRE AVE. SUITE #908
1.05 1025 W CENTRAL AVE., APT D
100.00 1510 N. PARTON STREET
283.00 3141 STEVENS CREEK BLVD #232
3,625.00 4835 E CACTUS RD #420
565.78 PETTY CASH
993.94 PETTY CASH
1.00 804 E. DEL MAR AVENUE
2.40 1311 N ROSS ST APT 8
0.60 4904 W 6TH STREET, APT B
300.00 313 S. NUTWOOD ST
259.00 24 HIGO ST
1.00 55 AUGUSTA
1.20 400 S ELK LANE, APT #23
2,093.70 10840 WARNER AVE STE# 208
1.00 4615 W. 3RD STREET
3.00 11250 COLLEGE AVENUE
200.00 2318 S. CENTER ST., APT A
0.80 1417 N DURANT STREET APT A
200.00 11041 SANTA MONICA BLVD #711
146.97 126 E SPRUCE ST
0.63 9679 ELLIS AVENUE
2.50 2111 W 17TH STREET APT F26
259.88 17922 LYONS CIR
1.00 814 GENARO DRIVE
0.84 1075 W. 3RD STREET
1.05 5046 NOVGOROD STREET
1.68 619 ALTURA DRIVE
1.26 619 ALTURA DRIVE
2,795.00 2390 E ORANGEWOOD AVE STE 200
50.00 200 SEQUOIA
250.00 ATTN: HOLLY REYES

LODI

LODI

IRVINE
OAKLAND
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SANTA ANA
IRVINE
AMARILLO
HUNTINGTON BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH
NORTH BEND
'YORBA LINDA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
WARREN
GARDEN GROVE
LA HABRA
ROSEMEAD
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA

LA HABRA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA

SAN JOSE
SCOTTSDALE

ORANGE

SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
ANAHEIM
RANCHOMISSIONVIEJO
IRVINE

SANTA ANA
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
SANTA ANA
POMONA

SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA

LOS ANGELES
COMPTON
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
SANTA ANA
HUNTINGTON BEACH
PERRIS

SANTA ANA

LOS ANGELES
PERRIS

PERRIS

ANAHEIM

SANTA ANA

LOS ANGELES

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
Mi
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95241-9512
95241
92606
94621
95899-7415
95899-7415
92701
92618
79120
92646
92659
98045
92886
92704
92705
48090
92840
90631
91772-0001
92706
92707
92706
92707
90631
92707
92705
92707
92706
95117
85254

92865
92706
92703
92804
92694
92620
92701
92708
92701
91766
92704
92706
90025
90220
92708
92706
92647
92571
92703
90032
92570
92570
92806
92703
90017



11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/03/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/10/2022
11/17/2022
11/17/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
11/23/2022

ALVORD USD

AMS CONSTRUCTION

COSMETIC AUTO CARE INC

CHRISTINE GONZALES .
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA PUBLIC % W KOUDELKA @ NBPD
MARIA ARELLANO DE GAMBOA
TRINH MEJIA

JOSE SANDOVAL

COSMETIC AUTO CARE INC

ROBERTO SILVA AVALOS

KENNETH BAKER

JAIME BASURTO IGNACIO

FINAL ARTS

ADELINA ROJAS

ANA TORRES

120103416
120103420
120103454
120103475
120103534
120103610
120103631
120103663
120103732
120103794
120103855
120103857
120103886
120103935
120103953

90.00 9 KPC PARKWAY
745.34 1215 COLUMBIA AVE
35,167.93 1000 N HARBOR BLVD UNIT F
100.00 22606 WOODSHADOW LANE
50.00 P O BOX 7000
3,260.00 2247 S. EVERGREEN STREET
2.10 55 AUGUSTA
1.00 317 FLOWER ST, APT 5
10,356.92 1000 N HARBOR BLVD UNIT F
1.05 8766 CR APT.# 2586
1.00 1074 W. 2ND STREET
8,030.00 870 E. FRONT STREET
721.06 PO BOX 20287
0.65 1325 W. WALNUT, APT. #4
0.84 8111 MONTICELLO CIRCLE

CORONA
RIVERSIDE
SANTA ANA

LAKE FOREST
NEWPORT BEACH
SANTA ANA
IRVINE

SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
ROYSE CITY
SANTA ANA
VENTURA
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
SANTA ANA
WESTMINISTER

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92879
92507
92703
92630
92658-7000
92707
92620
92703
92703
75189
92703
93001
92728
92703
92683
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